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WHERE GREAT THINGS HAPPEN EVERY DAY
2024 SESSION CALENDAR

WINTER SESSION 1 WINTER SESSION2 | SPRING SESSION 1 SPRING SESSION 2

&
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January 8- February 4 February 5-March 10 i March 11-April 21 April 22-May 26
Registration Begins: Registration Begins: ! Registration Begins: Registration Begins:
Facility Members Saturday, December 2 Facility Members Saturday, December 2 i Facility Members Saturday, February 10 Facility Members Saturday, February 10
Open Registration ~ Saturday, December 9 Open Registration ~ Saturday, January 20 i Open Registration ~ Saturday, February 24 Open Registration  Saturday, April 6
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Winter 1 will be a modified 4-week session. Kid Zone registration begins April 20 for Facility  Modified class schedule the week of Memorial Day
Program/class fees will be adjusted accordingly. Members and April 27 for Community Members

Summer Camp registration begins March 9 for Facility
Members and March 16 for Community Members

Modified class schedule the week of March 25
(Spring Break)

SUMMER SESSION 1 SUMMER SESSION 2

June 3-July 7 July 8-August 11 \V/', KEY

,’/,,r s \\\u, . .
Facility Members  Saturday, April 27 Facility Members ~ Saturday, April 27 ;‘\ . Session Begins
Open Registration  Saturday, May 18 Open Registration  Saturday, June 22 ¢ . D Session Ends

. Holiday Closings

. Holiday Hours
(Open until 1 p.m.)

Aquatics Early Bird
6 | 17| 18 | 19|20 |21 | 22| |21 | 22| 23| 24| 25|26 |27 || 18] 19% 20| 21| 22| 23] 24 : Discount Ends
23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 Eﬂ 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 :
30 Summer Spruce Up will begin August 11

and end August 25

FALL SESSION 1 FALL SESSION 2 FALL SESSION 3
August 26-September 29 September 30-November3  November 4-December 15

Registration Begins: Registration Begins: Registration Begins:
Facility Members  Saturday, July 27 Facility Members ~ Saturday, July 27 Facility Members  Saturday, July 27
Open Registration ~ Saturday, August 10 Open Registration ~ Saturday, September 14 Open Registration  Saturday, October 19
i Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat
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Modified class schedule the week of Labor Day Modified class schedule the week of Thanksgiving ~ Modified class schedule during Christmas Break
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